FEATURES
¬HD-TVI : High Definition Transport Video Interface
1080p FULL HD Flawless Video
¬1/2.8” Sensor
¬Video Output: HD 1080P@30fps/25fps
¬Day & Night Work Modes
¬2.8~12mm Mega Pixel Lens
¬High-quality IR Cut Filter
¬Weather Proof: IP66
¬Support UTC Function
Specifications may change without a prior notice. All the images on the page are for illustrative purpose only. They may not representing actual
products.  All the rights for the registered trademarks are reserved for their respectable owners. Not responsible for any typographical errors.
• 2.8~12mm Mega Pixel Lens
• 42 IR LED
• True Day & Night (ICR)
• DC 12V
Solution 1/2.8” Mega Pixel Sensor
Signal System PAL/NTSC
Sync. System Internal Sync.
Effective Pixels 2.0 Mega Pixels
Sensing Area 5.42mm X 3.41mm
Horizontal Resolution PAL:1920X1080P 25F/S
NTSC:1920X1080P 30F/S
OSD Menu Support
Video Output 1 HD-TVI Output / 1.0Vp~p75Ω
S/N Ratio More than 50dB (AGC OFF)
White Balance Auto White Balance
Shutter Speed 1/25-1/50000
Infrared Lamps Night/Day, ON/OFF
Minimum Illumination 0 Lux (Infrared Lamps Turn on)
IR Leds 42 Pcs
IR Radiation Distance 20/35/45m
Built-in Lens 2.8~12mm Mega Pixel Lens
Working Temperature -10°C~50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C~60°C
Power Requirement DC 12V
1080p IR BULLET CAMERA
TIR-0412V-W  White
TIR-0412V-B   Gray
TIR 0412V